
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 8 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 26, 2011

AMA Supercross

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 T. Canard  817.9421

22 C. Reed  417.9712

800 M. Alessi  418.2003

321 F. Izoird  618.2654

29 A. Short  718.2805

30 K. Regal  418.4106

526 B. Lamay  618.4767

18 D. Millsaps  218.4948

24 B. Metcalfe  218.5129

85 R. Clark  718.65410

903 A. Balbi  718.71111

76 K. Partridge  818.74812

39 M. Goerke  618.82113

53 J. Browne  518.83314

501 S. Wennerstrom  518.97615

677 J. Hussey  519.01316

47 J. Thomas  619.28017

323 J. Povolny  319.30618

565 P. Mull  519.43819

314 A. Ray  619.56320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  416.0171

41 T. Canard  416.0892

29 A. Short  616.7373

24 B. Metcalfe  216.7454

18 D. Millsaps  216.7585

30 K. Regal  516.9086

800 M. Alessi  516.9267

903 A. Balbi  417.0678

53 J. Browne  717.1049

85 R. Clark  817.14410

39 M. Goerke  617.15811

76 K. Partridge  417.23012

321 F. Izoird  517.35413

47 J. Thomas  617.78014

526 B. Lamay  517.82515

565 P. Mull  417.93416

501 S. Wennerstrom  517.99517

314 A. Ray  318.37518

323 J. Povolny  218.45619

677 J. Hussey  719.17420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  712.4661

18 D. Millsaps  312.5392

41 T. Canard  713.1263

29 A. Short  713.3604

800 M. Alessi  513.5905

24 B. Metcalfe  113.6356

39 M. Goerke  513.7997

321 F. Izoird  213.8438

30 K. Regal  313.8459

47 J. Thomas  513.87610

903 A. Balbi  513.90011

85 R. Clark  613.96012

526 B. Lamay  413.99013

53 J. Browne  514.01014

677 J. Hussey  414.05115

76 K. Partridge  214.05916

501 S. Wennerstrom  514.15317

314 A. Ray  314.23518

323 J. Povolny  614.42019

565 P. Mull  414.48120
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